Lunch Menu for LCCS 2023-2024

(Prices and availability subject to change without notice)

Monday — Whataburger
Menu Items

3 Piece Chicken Strips with Honey Mustard and Chips
3 Piece Chicken Strips with Ranch Dressing and Chips
Apple and Cranberry Salad with grilled chicken
Garden Salad

Whataburger with American Cheese and Chips
Whataburger with American Cheese, Lettuce & Tomato and Chips
Whataburger with Chips

Whataburger with Lettuce & Tomato and Chips

Jr. Whataburger

Jr. Whataburger with Cheese

Apple Slices

~Burgers and Chicken Strips served with a variety of chips depending on availability~

Monday — Panda Express

Menu Items

Broccoli Beef with Rice and Chow Mein

Jr Orange Chicken Meal with Cookie

Jr Teriyaki Chicken Meal with Cookie
Orange Chicken with Rice and Chow Mein
Sweetfire Chicken with Rice and Chow Mein

Teriyaki Chicken with Rice and Chow Mein

Price

$5.75
$5.75
$8.50
$5.25
$5.75
$5.75
$5.50
$5.50
$4.50
$4.75
$1.75

Price

$7.00
$6.00
$6.00
$7.00
$7.00

$7.00



Tuesday — Firehouse Subs

Menu ltems Price
Chef Salad with Turkey & Ranch Dressing $9.00
Chips $1.50
Honey Ham & Cheese Sandwich with L&T (6 inch) $8.00
Hook & Ladder Sub (8 inch) Smoked Turkey, Honey Ham, Monterey Jack Cheese $9.00
Italian Sub (8 inch) Salami, Pepperoni, Ham, Provolone Cheese $9.00
Kids Ham & Cheese Sandwich with Rice Krispy Treat $6.00
* Kids Ham & Cheese Sandwich on Gluten Free Bread $7.00
Kids Turkey & Cheese Sandwich with Rice Krispy Treat $6.00
* Kids Turkey & Cheese Sandwich on Gluten Free Bread $7.00
Rice Krispy Treat $0.70
Roast Beef & Cheese Sandwich with L&T (6 inch) $8.50
Smoked Turkey & Cheese Sub with L&T (6 inch) $8.50
* New ltem

Tuesday — Spring Creek BBQ

Menu ltems Price
Brisket with Loaded Baked Potato $16.00
Chicken with Loaded Baked Potato $15.00
Kids Brisket with Mac & Cheese $9.50
Kids Chicken with Mac & Cheese $9.50
Kids Turkey with Mac & Cheese $9.50
* Loaded Baked Potato (Cheese, Sour Cream, Butter, Chives, Bacon) Gluten Free $9.00
Sliced Brisket Sandwich $12.50
Sliced Brisket Sandwich with Mac & Cheese $15.50

* New ltem



Wednesday — Chick-fil-A

Menu ltems

(12) Nuggets

(12) Nuggets - Grilled

(5) Nuggets

(5) Nuggets — Grilled

(8) Nuggets

(8) Nuggets — Grilled

Applesauce

CFA Sandwich

CFA Sandwich (No Pickle)

Chocolate Chip Cookie

Cobb Salad with Grilled Chicken and Avocado Lime Ranch Dressing
Grilled Chicken Wrap with Ranch Dressing
Macaroni and Cheese 8 oz

Medium Fruit Cup

Spicy CFA Sandwich
Spicy CFA Sandwich (No Pickle)
Waffle Potato Chips

Price

$7.75
$9.00
$3.50
$4.00
$5.50
$6.50
$2.60
$5.50
$5.50
$2.00
$10.50
$8.50
$4.60

$4.60

$5.90
$5.90
$2.50



Thursday — Panera Bread

Menu ltems

Apple

Fresh Fruit Cup

Bowl of Broccoli & Cheese Soup with Baguette
Bowl of Chicken Noodle Soup with Baguette
Chicken Caesar Salad with Baguette

Cinnamon Crunch Bagel with Cream Cheese
Fuji Apple Chicken Salad with Baguette

Half Turkey Sandwich on Wheat with L&T and Chips
Kids Broccoli & Cheese Soup with Baguette
Kids Chicken Caesar Salad with Yogurt

Kids Chicken Noodle Soup with Baguette
Kids Grilled Cheese Sandwich & Yogurt

Kids Macaroni & Cheese with Yogurt

Kids Turkey & Cheese Sandwich with Yogurt
Macaroni & Cheese (Large)

Turkey Sandwich & Chips

Thursday — Taste of Italy

Menu Items

Baked Ziti

Chicken Parmigiana with Spaghetti
Child’s Cheese Ravioli

Child’s Gluten Free Ziti Marinara
Child’s Lasagna

Child’s Spaghetti and Meatball
Child’s Spaghetti Marinara
Gluten Free Cheese Pizza

Slice Cheese Pizza

Spaghetti Marinara

Spaghetti with Meatballs

Price

$1.25
$4.25
$9.00
$9.00
$12.00

$4.50
$12.00
$8.00
$7.00
$9.00
$7.00
$6.50
$7.50
$6.50
$11.00
$10.50

Price

$13.00
$16.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$12.00
$3.00
$12.00
$13.50



Friday — Domino’s

Menu ltems Price
Boneless Chicken with Ranch Dip $7.90
Chicken Alfredo Pasta $7.90
Italian Sausage Marinara Pasta $7.90
Philly Cheese Steak Sandwich $7.90
Simple Philly Cheese Steak Sandwich (Just Steak & Cheese) $7.90
Stuffed Cheesy Bread with 1 Garlic Butter Dipping Sauce $8.78
Slice Cheese Pizza $2.50
Slice Pepperoni Pizza $2.50

Friday — Orange Leaf Frozen Yogurt

Menu Items Price
Chocolate Frozen Yogurt (Gluten Free) $2.95
Cookies N Cream Frozen Yogurt $2.95
Chocolate/Vanilla Twist Frozen Yogurt (Gluten Free) $2.95
Vanilla Frozen Yogurt (Gluten Free) $2.95
M&Ms Topping $.90
Cookie Dough Topping $.90
Strawberry Boba Topping $.90
Chocolate Chips Topping $.90
Rainbow Sprinkles Topping $.90

Extra Items

Menu Items Price
Whole Chocolate Milk 8oz Carton $1.00
29% White Milk 8oz Carton $1.00
16.9 oz Bottled Water $1.25

8 oz Bottled Water S.60



