### Lunch Menu for LCCS 2023-2024

(Prices and availability subject to change without notice)

### <u>Monday – Whataburger</u>

Menu Items	Price
3 Piece Chicken Strips with Honey Mustard and Chips	\$5.75
3 Piece Chicken Strips with Ranch Dressing and Chips	\$5.75
Apple and Cranberry Salad with grilled chicken	\$8.50
Garden Salad	\$5.25
Whataburger with American Cheese and Chips	\$5.75
Whataburger with American Cheese, Lettuce & Tomato and Chips	\$5.75
Whataburger with Chips	\$5.50
Whataburger with Lettuce & Tomato and Chips	\$5.50
Jr. Whataburger	\$4.50
Jr. Whataburger with Cheese	\$4.75
Apple Slices	\$1.75
~Burgers and Chicken Strips served with a variety of chips depending on availability~	

#### Monday – Panda Express

Price
\$7.00
\$6.00
\$6.00
\$7.00
\$7.00
\$7.00

# Tuesday – Firehouse Subs

Menu Items	Price
Chef Salad with Turkey & Ranch Dressing	\$9.00
Chips	\$1.50
Honey Ham & Cheese Sandwich with L&T (6 inch)	\$8.00
Hook & Ladder Sub (8 inch) Smoked Turkey, Honey Ham, Monterey Jack Cheese	\$9.00
Italian Sub (8 inch) Salami, Pepperoni, Ham, Provolone Cheese	\$9.00
Kids Ham & Cheese Sandwich with Rice Krispy Treat	\$6.00
* Kids Ham & Cheese Sandwich on Gluten Free Bread	\$7.00
Kids Turkey & Cheese Sandwich with Rice Krispy Treat	\$6.00
* Kids Turkey & Cheese Sandwich on Gluten Free Bread	\$7.00
Rice Krispy Treat	\$0.70
Roast Beef & Cheese Sandwich with L&T (6 inch)	\$8.50
Smoked Turkey & Cheese Sub with L&T (6 inch)	\$8.50
* New Item	

Tuesday – Spring Creek BBQ	
Menu Items	Price
Brisket with Loaded Baked Potato	\$16.00
Chicken with Loaded Baked Potato	\$15.00
Kids Brisket with Mac & Cheese	\$9.50
Kids Chicken with Mac & Cheese	\$9.50
Kids Turkey with Mac & Cheese	\$9.50
* Loaded Baked Potato (Cheese, Sour Cream, Butter, Chives, Bacon) Gluten Free	\$9.00
Sliced Brisket Sandwich	\$12.50
Sliced Brisket Sandwich with Mac & Cheese	\$15.50
* New Item	

## Wednesday – Chick-fil-A

Menu Items	Price
(12) Nuggets	\$7.75
(12) Nuggets - Grilled	\$9.00
(5) Nuggets	\$3.50
(5) Nuggets – Grilled	\$4.00
(8) Nuggets	\$5.50
(8) Nuggets – Grilled	\$6.50
Applesauce	\$2.60
CFA Sandwich	\$5.50
CFA Sandwich (No Pickle)	\$5.50
Chocolate Chip Cookie	\$2.00
Cobb Salad with Grilled Chicken and Avocado Lime Ranch Dressing	\$10.50
Grilled Chicken Wrap with Ranch Dressing	\$8.50
Macaroni and Cheese 8 oz	\$4.60
Medium Fruit Cup	\$4.60
Spicy CFA Sandwich	\$5.90
Spicy CFA Sandwich (No Pickle)	\$5.90
Waffle Potato Chips	\$2.50

### <u>Thursday – Panera Bread</u>

Menu Items	Price
Apple	\$1.25
Fresh Fruit Cup	\$4.25
Bowl of Broccoli & Cheese Soup with Baguette	\$9.00
Bowl of Chicken Noodle Soup with Baguette	\$9.00
Chicken Caesar Salad with Baguette	\$12.00
Cinnamon Crunch Bagel with Cream Cheese	\$4.50
Fuji Apple Chicken Salad with Baguette	\$12.00
Half Turkey Sandwich on Wheat with L&T and Chips	\$8.00
Kids Broccoli & Cheese Soup with Baguette	\$7.00
Kids Chicken Caesar Salad with Yogurt	\$9.00
Kids Chicken Noodle Soup with Baguette	\$7.00
Kids Grilled Cheese Sandwich & Yogurt	\$6.50
Kids Macaroni & Cheese with Yogurt	\$7.50
Kids Turkey & Cheese Sandwich with Yogurt	\$6.50
Macaroni & Cheese (Large)	\$11.00
Turkey Sandwich & Chips	\$10.50

<u> Thursday – Taste of Italy</u>	
Menu Items	Price
Baked Ziti	\$13.00
Chicken Parmigiana with Spaghetti	\$16.00
Child's Cheese Ravioli	\$9.00
Child's Gluten Free Ziti Marinara	\$9.00
Child's Lasagna	\$9.00
Child's Spaghetti and Meatball	\$9.00
Child's Spaghetti Marinara	\$9.00
Gluten Free Cheese Pizza	\$12.00
Slice Cheese Pizza	\$3.00
Spaghetti Marinara	\$12.00
Spaghetti with Meatballs	\$13.50

### Friday – Domino's

Menu Items	Price
Boneless Chicken with Ranch Dip	\$7.90
Chicken Alfredo Pasta	\$7.90
Italian Sausage Marinara Pasta	\$7.90
Philly Cheese Steak Sandwich	\$7.90
Simple Philly Cheese Steak Sandwich (Just Steak & Cheese)	\$7.90
Stuffed Cheesy Bread with 1 Garlic Butter Dipping Sauce	\$8.78
Slice Cheese Pizza	\$2.50
Slice Pepperoni Pizza	\$2.50

### <u> Friday – Orange Leaf Frozen Yogurt</u>

Menu Items	Price
Chocolate Frozen Yogurt (Gluten Free)	\$2.95
Cookies N Cream Frozen Yogurt	\$2.95
Chocolate/Vanilla Twist Frozen Yogurt (Gluten Free)	\$2.95
Vanilla Frozen Yogurt (Gluten Free)	\$2.95
M&Ms Topping	\$.90
Cookie Dough Topping	\$.90
Strawberry Boba Topping	\$.90
Chocolate Chips Topping	\$.90
Rainbow Sprinkles Topping	\$.90

Extra Items	
Menu Items	Price
Whole Chocolate Milk 8oz Carton	\$1.00
2% White Milk 8oz Carton	\$1.00
16.9 oz Bottled Water	\$1.25
8 oz Bottled Water	\$.60